Parameter
≥ 90%
All values referenced are without connector.
0 to +70°C
Pump Efficiency
Pump Return Loss
Power per Input Fiber
Operating Temperature

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
A package:
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
PWC
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
Output Port
05=5W
Fiber Type*
B=B Package
C1=105/125
          (NA=0.22)
B=62.5/125
10=10W
05=0.5m
Fiber Type
Pump
Wavelength
Pump
10=1.0m
94=940nm
       loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
20=2.0m
A= A package
.
.
.
301=3X1
Package
3=ClearCurve
      ZBL(G.657.B3)
2=SMF-28 Ultra
* 1=SMF-28(G.652) is available  upon request.
(G.657.A1)
Port
Handling
Pump Port
C3=200/220
          (NA=0.22)
80=800nm
C package:
B package:
C5=125 Clad
          (NA=0.46),
           W/O Core
B=62.5/125
C=C Package
801=8X1
401=4X1
701=7X1
95=955nm
.
.